Lista de Participantes
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Associado FPAK

Concorrente
Jorge Gonzaga
Luis Almeida
Tiago Pinto
Sérgio Castro
Pedro Rosario
Mauro Reis
Joao Medina
Daniela Godinho
Maude Stettler
Nuno Godinho
Rui Nunes
Samuel Eufrazia
Fernando Neves
Alcides Calgada
Pedro Marques
Diogo Soares
Pedro Palma
Mario Rato
Alexandre Borges
José Pinheiro
Luis Monteiro
Tiago Freitas
José Pereira
Santinho Mendes

Campeonato de Portugal de
Kartcross Diatosta

RALICROSS MONTALEGRE 11

23/25 de Julho de 2021

Condutor
Jorge Gonzaga
Luis Almeida
Tiago Pinto
Sérgio Castro
Pedro Rosario
Mauro Reis
Jodo Medina
Daniela Godinho
Maude Stettler
Nuno Godinho
Rui Nunes
Samuel Eufrazia
Fernando Neves
Alcides Calcada
Pedro Marques
Diogo Soares
Pedro Palma
Mario Rato
Alexandre Borges
Jodo Pinheiro
Luis Monteiro
Tiago Freitas
José Pereira
Santinho Mendes

* Pendente de verificacao técnica

24 - Participantes

Veiculo

LBS RX01
LBS RX01
LBS RX01
ASK EVO
Semog Bravo
HSport H4
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
ASK EVO12
Semog Bravo
LBS RX01
Kincar 1604
HJSport KX-5
Semog Revolution
Semog Bravo
LBS RX01
Semog Bravo
Proto HSport
AG Sport
Semog Bravo

Licenga
751
699
743
810
886
3384
739
1006
171660
1005
707
698
4421
1589
660
3752
3204
1599
1285
758/757
2030
1702
1149
1189

CAMPEONATO PORTUGAL
RALICROSS, KARTCROSS

SUPERBUCCY

Div. Nac.
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A Cronometragem

z

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

Nuno Manarte

Montalegre, 23/07/2021

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sexta-feira, 23 de julho de 2021
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